

Hollister Rebels Football & Cheer Non-profit Organization Hollister, CA 95023 office@hollisterrebels.com

The Hollister Rebels are a youth football and cheer organization for children between the ages of 4 -14 years old. We are a non-profit group with a goal of providing a safe place where the youth of our community can participate in an extracurricular after-school activity within a positive environment. Through football and cheer, our boys and girls are taught teamwork, honesty, loyalty, and respect. We emphasize that sportsmanship and hard work extend beyond the playing field, with an expectation that our participants will contribute to their community in a positive way for years to come.

Unfortunately, our fund-raising and registration fees are not enough to cover the league's operating expenses this year. Our biggest obstacle will be sourcing registration donations for families who want to participate but are unable to afford the fees. With all of this being said, we desperately need your assistance in order to keep our program operational. We are hopeful that you will consider becoming a sponsor and that your contribution will strengthen our community while also helping to keep our 170 participants active and involved. Your donation would be tax deductible and if you would like to become a sponsor please fill out the information below. Upon receipt of this form and your payment we will mail you a receipt, our tax ID number and a letter of acknowledgement.

Thank you very much for considering this sponsorship opportunity!

Sincerely, Hollister Rebels Board of Directors. DATE:\_\_\_\_\_\_ NAME OF SPONSOR:\_\_\_\_\_\_ Sponsor mailing address:\_\_\_\_\_\_ Sponsor contact number:\_\_\_\_\_\_ Sponsor contact number:\_\_\_\_\_\_ Sponsorship amount per player \$500: \$\_\_\_\_\_\_(please write in total amount donating) Name of player (If for specific player)\_\_\_\_\_\_ Or Donation to general expense. (Registration fees, field rentals, uniforms, equipment, ect..) : \$\_\_\_ Make checks payable to "Hollister Rebels". Mailing address for cash and checks: Hollister Rebels, PO Box 2243 Hollister, CA 95024-2243 Contact vice president Gina Annotti if questions or concerns @ (831) 801-0074